

SB230_J.003

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB22-230 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill page 35, line 24 strike "\$480,753" and substitute
- 2 "\$326,092".

- 3 Page 35, line 27 strike "\$303,327" and substitute "\$266,950".

- 4 Page 36, line 2 strike "3.0" and substitute "2.5".

- 5 Page 36, line 3 strike "\$177,426" and substitute "\$59,142".

- 6 Page 36, line 4 strike "\$177,426" and substitute "\$59,142".

- 7 Page 36, line 8 strike "1.0" and substitute "0.3".

** ** ** *